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Anlage
Industriestr., 71573 Allmersbach i.T.

Sportwart/in
Hellmich, Simon
T 015253061048 simon.hellmich@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Rudolph, Sabine
T 07191/57405 sks.rudolph@t-online.de
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Damen 60 (4er) 1

MF: Jutta Ludwig; T 01743261871

waju-ludwig@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Naseband, Monika
Braun, Ellen
Berberich, Andrea
Schwindling, Brigitte
Salatzkat, Anne
Buchheit, Stefanie
Warzecha, Renate
Peris, Christa
Schmidt, Martina
Zwiener, Sabine
Wieland, Lore
Wolf, Ute

Ludwig, Jutta

Ersatzspieler

E1 Ginnewicht, Ruth
E2 Heinzelmann, Sonja
E3 Kossler, Marion

E4 Rudolph, Sabine
E5 Bahr, Kathrin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

26050407
26150386
26150499
25150336
25450511
26150381
25050341
24350216
25850218
25850488
24550191
25950432
25850845

25850373
25750514
25450588
25950554
26150382

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK15,7
LK18,3
LK18,6
LK22,2
LK22,4
LK22,6
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK23,9

LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,8

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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